ADDENDUM "A" -- 2023 TIOA TIMESHARE CALENDAR

TIOA Timeshares are available in one-week intervals, numbered 01 to 52. This calendar lets you look up a week number to determine the
Advanced Reservation Booking ("ARB") Form Submission Date in Calendar 2023,
Please always determine whether your check-in/check-out dates are Saturday-To-Saturday or Sunday -To-Sunday.

2023 Check-in Dates by Week Number are listed below for the TIOA 2023 Calendar.

Week # Saturday Sunday ARB Form Submission Date -- After 12pm NOON

o1 Dec 31 2022 Jan 01 2023 Tuesday, January 03, 2023 @ 12:01pm

02 Jan 07 2023 Jan 08 2023 Monday, January 09, 2023 @ 12:01pm

03 Jan 14 2023 Jan 152023 Tuesday, January 17, 2023 @ 12:01pm

04 Jan 21 2023 Jan 22 2023 Monday. January 23, 2023 (@ 12:01pm

05 Jan 28 2023 Jan 29 2023 Monday, January 30, 2023 @ 12:01pm

06 Feb 04 2023 Feb 05 2023 Monday, February 06, 2023 @ 12:01pm

07 Feb 11 2023 Feb 12 2023 Monday, February 13, 2023 @ 12:01pm

08 Feb 18 2023 Feb 19 2023 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 @ 12:01pm

09 Feb 25 2023 Feb 26 2023 Monday, February 27, 2023 @ 12:01pm

10 Mar 04 2023 Mar 05 2023 Monday, March 06, 2023 @ 12:01pm

1" Mar 11 2023 Mar 12 2023 Monday, March 13, 2023 @ 12:01pm

12 Mar 18 2023 Mar 19 2023 Monday, March 20, 2023 @ 12:01pm

13 Mar 25 2023 Mar 26 2023 Monday, March 27, 2023 @ 12:01pm

14 Apr 01 2023 Apr 02 2023 Monday, April 03, 2023 @ 12:01pm

5 Apr 08 2023 Apr 09 2023 Monday, April 10, 2023 @ 12:01pm

16 Apr 15 2023 Apr 162023 Monday, April 17, 2023 @ 12:01pm

17 Apr 22 2023 Apr 23 2023 Monday, April 24, 2023 @ 12:01pm

18 Apr 29 2023 Apr 30 2023 Monday, May 01, 2023 @ 12:01pm

19 May 06 2023 May 07 2023 Monday, May 08, 2023 @ 12:01pm

20 May 14 2023 May 14 2023 Monday, May 15, 2023 @ 12:01pm

21 May 21 2023 May 21 2023 Monday, May 22, 2023 @ 12:01pm

2 May 28 2023 May 28 2023 Tuesday, May 30, 2023 @ 12:01pm

23 Jun 03 2023 Jun 04 2023 Monday, June 5, 2023 @ 12:01pm

24 Jun 10 2023 Jun 112023 Monday, June 12, 2023 @ 12:01pm

25 Jun 172023 Jun 18 2023 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 @ 12:01pm

26 Jun 24 2023 Jun 25 2023 Monday, June 27, 2023 @ 12:01pm

27 Jul 01 2023 Jul 02 2023 Monday, July 03, 2023 @ 12:01pm

28 Jul 08 2023 Jul 09 2023 Monday, July 10, 2023 @ 12:01pm

29 Jul 15 2023 Jul 16 2023 Monday, July 17, 2023 @ 12:01pm

30 Jul 22 2023 Jul 23 2023 Monday, July 24, 2023 @ 12:01pm

30 Jul 292023 Jul 30 2023 Monday, July 31, 2023 @ 12:01pm

32 Aug 05 2023 Aug 06 2023 Monday, August 07, 2023 @ 12:01pm

33 Aug 122023 Aug 13 2023 Monday, August 14, 2023 @ 12:01pm

34 Aug 19 2023 Aug 20 2023 Monday, August 21, 2023 @ 12:01pm

35 Aug 26 2023 Aug 27 2023 Monday, August 28, 2023 @ 12:01pm

36 Sep 02 2023 Sep 03 2023 Tuesday, September 05, 2023 @ 12:01pm

37 Sep 09 2023 Sep 102023 Monday, September 11, 2023 @ 12:01pm

38 Sep 162023 Sep 17 2023 Monday, September 18, 2023 @ 12:001pm

39 Sep 23 2023 Sep 24 2023 Monday, September 25, 2023 @ 12:01pm

40 Sep 30 2023 Oct 01 2023 Monday, October 02, 2023 @ 12:01pm

41 Oct 07 2023 Oct 08 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 @ 12:01pm

42 Oct 14 2023 Oct 152023 Monday, October 16, 2023 @ 12:01pm

43 Oct 21 2023 Oct 22 2023 Monday, October 23, 2023 @ 12:01pm

44 Oct 28 2023 Oct 29 2023 Monday, October 30, 2023 @ 12:01pm

45 Nov 04 2023 Nov 05 2023 Monday, November 06, 2023 @ 12:01pm

46 Nov 11 2023 Nov 12 2023 Monday, November 13, 2023 @ 12:01pm

47 Nov 18 2023 Nov 192023 Monday, November 20, 2023 @ 12:01pm

48 Nov 25 2023 Nov 26 2023 Monday, November 27, 2023 @ 12:01pm

49 Dec 02 2023 Dec 03 2023 Monday, December 04, 2023 @ 12:01pm

50 Dec 09 2023 Dec 10 2023 Monday, December 11, 2023 @ 12:01pm

5 Dec 16 2023 Dec 17 2023 Monday, December 18, 2023 @ 12:01pm

52 Dec 23 2023 Dec 24 2023 Tuesday, December 26, 2023 @ 12:01pm
Dec 30 2023 Dec 31 2023 Tuesday, January 02, 2024 @ 12:01pm

Jan 06 2024 Jan 07 2024 Monday, January 08, 2024 @ 12:01pm



